INDEX

Frederick County—Continued
Justices of the peace—Dockets; SUCCESSOTS ..cvverereseriresssanas
Mortgages—Interest; property sold by court .........ecceenens
Motor vehicles—Weight; regulation
Prisoners—Workmen’s compensation for ...
Schools—Bonds authorized
State’s Attorney—Deputy; personnel ..o
Taxes—Laws amended
Trailers—Licensing, regulation, assessment ........ceerveeeerenns
Treasurer—Salary increased ..

Frostburg State Teacher’s College—
Appropriation
Bond funds for

Funeral Directors and Embalmers—
Appropriation to State Board
Board—Additional membership

Game and Inland Fish Commission—
Appropriation
Criminal laws to be enforced by
Land, water preserves—Acquisition
Worcester County—Game wardens; search without war-

rant ... .
See also Fish and Fisheries; Hunting.

Game Birds—Term redefined

Garages—Licenses—Fees increased

Garrett County—

Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article
12 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1957 Edition):
Sec. 20A added
Sec. 25 amended
Sec. 67 amended
Sec. 69(c) amended ....
Sec. 69A added
Sec. 70 amended
Sec. 87 amended
Sec. 165 amended
Sec. 402 amended
Sec. 514A added
Assessments—Notice of new construction .........eeeeevevennen.
Auctioneers—Bond required
Bingo—Legalized
Coin-operated machines—Licenses
Commissioners—Clerk; assistants
Commissioners—Expense allowance
Court stenographer—Fees ..
Economic development—Committee; powers .......o.......
Fire companies—Payments to
Industrial Engineer—Powers
Judges—Compensation
Juries—Women on
Memorial Hospital—Board of GOVEINOTS.... weieveesrsessrsonns
Raffles—Legalized ..
Road machinery—Expenditures for

585
636
184

377

440
633

253
162

63

62
7562
311
358
690
166
648
648
162
496
253
311

63
353
752
690
752
467

46
166
496

62

1579

Page
537
728
683
884
315

82
1305
330
316

810
1348

771
531

775
956
236

490

570
949

324
190
72
71
1142
421
469
1043
194
972
972
190
637
324
421
72
464
1142
1043
1142
603
53
194
637
71



