INDEX 1579

Frederick County—Continued	Chap.	Page
Justices of the peace—Dockets; successors	416	537
Mortgages—Interest; property sold by court	568	728
Motor vehicles—Weight; regulation	537	683
Prisoners—Workmen's compensation for	602	884
Schools—Bonds authorized	245	315
State's Attorney—Deputy; personnel	67	82
Taxes—Laws amended	789	1305
Trailers—Licensing, regulation, assessment	261	330
Treasurer—Salary increased	246	316
Frostburg State Teacher's College—		
Appropriation	585	810
Bond funds for	804	1348
Funeral Directors and Embalmers—		
Appropriation to State Board	585	771
Board—Additional membership	408	531
_		
G		
Game and Inland Fish Commission—		
Appropriation	585	775
Criminal laws to be enforced by	636	956
Land, water preserves—Acquisition	184	236
Worcester County—Game wardens; search without war-		
rant	377	490
See also Fish and Fisheries; Hunting.		
Game Birds—Term redefined	440	570
Garages—Licenses—Fees increased	633	949
Garrett County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article		
12 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1957 Edition):		
Sec. 20A added	253	324
Sec. 25 amended	162	190
Sec. 67 amended	63	72
Sec. 69(c) amended	62	71
Sec. 69A added	752	1142
Sec. 70 amended	311	421
Sec. 87 amended Sec. 165 amended	358	469
	690	1043
Sec. 402 amended Sec. 514A added	166	194
Assessments—Notice of new construction	648	972
	648	972
Auctioneers—Bond required Bingo—Legalized	162	190
Coin-operated machines—Licenses	496	637
Commissioners—Clerk; assistants	253	324
Commissioners—Expense allowance	311	421
Court stenographer—Fees	63	72
Economic development—Committee; powers	353	464
Fire companies—Payments to	752	1142
Industrial Engineer—Powers	$690 \\ 752$	1043
Judges—Compensation	752 467	1142
Juries—Women on	467	603
Memorial Hospital—Board of Governors	166	53 <b>194</b>
Raffles—Legalized	496	637
Road machinery—Expenditures for	496 <b>62</b>	71
F	<b>U</b> 4	1.1